
UNDER 18'S - BOWLING
Friday, 4 March

TIVOLI DRIVE-IN
Saturday, 5 March

PARKRUN
(followed by breakfast)
Saturday, 12 March

SEASIDE FISH & CHIPS
Saturday, 19 March

BINGO
Saturday, 26 March

Rest & Relax @ Boonah Outlook
7 - 9 March

Get Active @ Camp Duckadang
22 - 24 March

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 11 March

Klub ALARA
Friday, 25 March

E N Q U I R I E S  &  B O O K I N G S
P L E A S E  C O N T A C T

DINNER & CHATS
Saturday, 5 February

COUNTRY PUB LUNCH
Saturday, 26 February

SEAWORLD
Saturday, 19 February
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February

March

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 11 February

Klub ALARA
Friday, 25 February

RED FOR ROMANCE

T R I S H  G I B S O N
p. 3817 0600 | m. 0417 608 065

e. trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au

S T A C E Y  S O F R A
p. 3817 0600 | m. 0439 519 949

e. stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au

GREASE

GETAWAYS

Client Name:



TRAIN TRIP TO
SOUTHBANK
Saturday, 2 April

BOWLING
Friday, 22 April

LONE PINE KOALA
SANCTUARY
Saturday, 23 April

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 8 April

Klub ALARA
Friday, 29 April

DINNER & CHATS
Friday, 6 May

GATTON HEAVY
HORSE SHOW
Saturday, 7 May

IPSWICH SHOW
Saturday, 14 May

BINGO
Saturday, 28 May

North Stradbroke Island
17 - 19 May

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 20 May

Klub ALARA
Friday, 27 May

April

May

SUPERHEROES

70's ABBA PARTY

GETAWAY

Client Name:



LAWN BOWLS
Friday, 3 June

DINNER & CHATS
Saturday, 4 June

STATE OF ORIGIN
Wednesday, 8 June

DREAMWORLD
Saturday, 18 June

STATE OF ORIGIN
Sunday, 26 June

Party Klub ALARA
Friday, 10 June

Klub ALARA
Friday, 24 June

June

Remember

Hat, sunscreen & sunglasses (for
outdoor activities)
Water bottle
Spending money
Comfortable footwear
Companion card (if you have one)

Don't forget to bring:

PJ NIGHT

Cancellations:

If you cannot attend an activity, please
contact the Activities staff as soon as
possible.

If you do not call, email or SMS to cancel, 
you will be charged as per your Service
Agreement.

Bookings:

To make your booking you can print out this
flyer and make your selections and return it
either in person or by email.  

Alternatively, give the Activities staff a call or
email to advise of your booking preferences.

To avoid disappointment and to secure your
please, we must receive your booking for the
activity you wish to attend at least one
month prior to the activity.

Don't forget to join the 'ALARA Activities'
Facebook group.

This group is especially for ALARA Activities
members to interact and share photos 

and videos from your favourite 
ALARA Activities.
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